Belgrade Auction Market Exchange

Slaughter
Princeton

Princeton
Richmond
Belgrade
LPrairie
Princeton
Belgrade
Belgrade
Buffalo
Belgrade
Belgrade
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Belgrade
Princeton
Richmond
Princeton
NewlLondon
Belgrade
Princeton
Princeton
NewlLondon
Princeton
Belgrade
Prinsburg
Willmar
Richmond
Richmond
Belgrade
Buffalo
Prinsburg
Princeton
Princeton
Prinsburg
Prinsburg
SCentre
SCentre

5/1/2025

Desc
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Ave
1305
1730
1780
1140
1885
1675
1830
1370
1130
1805
1395
1685
1225
1440
1635
1640
1510
1375
1570
1395
1580
1610
1675
1605
1340
1125
1255
1380
1180
1485
910

885

1275
1255
1175
1195
1495
965

930

138.00
135.00
133.50
132.50
132.00
130.50
130.00
130.00
130.00
129.00
128.80
128.50
127.00
127.00
125.50
125.00
125.00
124.00
124.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
122.50
122.00
121.00
118.50
118.00
117.00
116.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
113.00
112.00
111.50
107.50
106.50
105.00
100.00



Fdr
Stewart
Stewart
Belgrade
Belgrade
Freeport
Freeport

Avon
Freeport

Fat
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade

Bull
Belgrade

BreedingBull
Belgrade

CalLFalls
Belgrade
Allbany
Avon
Avon
Cambridge

Goat
Belgrade

Hog
Belgrade

Desc
BwfHf
Bull
Fdr
Fdr
BkSt
Hfr
Hfr
Blk

Desc
Blk
Str
Fat

Desc
Bull

Desc
Bull

Desc
Calf
Calf
Calf
Calf
Calf

Desc
Bil

Desc
Boar

Ave
585
450

1095
965
740
515

1135
845

Ave
1425
1620
1555

Ave
1950

Ave
250

246.00
240.00
227.75
211.50
175.00
171.00
157.00
155.00

203.50
196.25
180.00

170.00

Head
1875.00

Head
1000.00
975.00
965.00
865.00
750.00

Head
150.00

$
52.00



